系
列
螺
旋
锥
齿
轮
转

11
01.Secional Drawings··
02.Type Designation····
03.Direction of Rotation
04.Relation between
 input shaft and
 speed·····················
05.Application
Examples················
06.Drven Machine
Factor·····················
07.Examples of Type
 Swlection···············
08.Radial Force on
 Shafts(Fr)···············
09.Transmission
Capacity·················
10.Relation between
Shaft Arrangement
and Direction of
Rottion;Mounting
Positiongs and
Dimensions·············
11.Accessories·············
12.Application
Exmaples················
13.Screw hole in shaft
end·························
14.Parallel keys and
keyway···· ················
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
04
05
07
09
09
10
11
 T    7 -    2:1   -       1-1-LR         -     B8
安装方位
减速比
机座号
T系列
轴配置形式
Mounting Positions
Ratio
Size
T Series
Shaft Arragement Mode
ARA1-ARA4 T4-T25
ARA  2 -   1:1      -     LR
减速比
机座号
ARA系列
轴配置形式
减速比
机座号
ARA系列
轴配置形式
1 结构示意图
2    型号表示方法
2.1 T系列
2.2 ARA系列
1 Sectional Drawings:
2 Type Designation:
2.1 T Series:
2.1 ARA Series:
并排传送
升降装置
Side-by-side Transmission
Lifter
横轴
纵轴
X-shaft
Y-shaft
T系列
转向箱
T series
gear box
驱动源 Drive sourceCounter计数器
1-LR-O1-LR-O1-LR
5 应用实例
4 输入轴与转速的关系
3 旋转方向
5 Application Examples
4 Relation between
input shaft and speed
3 Direction of Rotation
横轴
纵轴